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KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR - 24 an Semester
(Decld. U/S 3 of UGC Act, 1956) MBA (RM)
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. KIIT-DU/ Exam. / MBA (RM) /169 /2020

Date: 20.02.2020

The Spring End Semester Examination-2020, for 2" Semester MBA (RM) (2019-21 batch Regular) to be held as per the following programme.

PROGRAMME FOR Spring END SEM EXAMINATION -2020 (2"'Semester MBA (RM)

Date Day 9.30 am-1130 am 2.30 Pm-4.30pm
28.02.2020 Friday Organizational Behavior — RM 5146 Natural Resource Management and Climate Change —
RM 5126
29.02.2020 Saturday Finance for Managers—-RM 5112 |  —eeee-
02.03.2020 Monday Macro Economic Analysis-RM 5102 Management Information Systems — RM 5132
03.03.2020 Tuesday Marketing Research — RM 5164 Strategic Marketing — RM 5166

Sd/-
Controller of Examination
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KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR - 24 1St Semester
(Decld. U/S 3 of UGC Act, 1956) PGDCD
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. KIIT-DU/ Exam. / PGDCD /170 /2020 Date: 20.02.2020
The Autumn End Semester Examination-2020, for 1% Semester PGDCD) (2019-20 batch Regular) to be held as per the following programme.

PROGRAMME FOR Autumn END SEM EXAMINATION -2020 (1% Semester PGDCD

Date Day 9.30 am-1130 am 2.30 Pm-4.30pm
04.03.2020 Wednesday Community Development, Theory Policy and Practice — -
RM 5211
06.03.2020 Friday NRM & Livelihoods — RM 5241 ICT for Community Development. (I) - RM 5253
07.03.2020 Saturday Constitutional Rights & Legal Entitlements — RM 5261 -
09.03.2020 Monday Governance & Local self administration — RM 5271 Language — Multi lingual communication (I) —
RM 5231
11.03.2020 Wednesday | Interpreting data for Community Development —-RM 5251 -
12.03.2020 Thursday Gender & Community Development — RM 5221 -

Sd/-




